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Shan Dong Huali Electric Motor Group CO.,LTD.
Hollk: LIARERAHREEIS
/ Add:No.9 Rongchang Road,Rongcheng,Shandong
. 8R4 (P.C.): 264300
A2 (Office):0631-7551153
ZEVHLIEB(Tel): 0631-7551307
Sales Dept(Tel): 0631-7551307
f&E(Fax): 0631-7553744
P RER (RE80) : 0631-7587026 7587027
Department of Technology: 0631-7587026 7587027
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HualLi Group Rongcheng New Industry District

ik IWRERMTEIRBEEE9S

Add:No.89 Fu Yuan South Road,Rongcheng,Shandong
B4R (P.C.):264300

HHOER(Tel): 0631-7551302

f&E(Fax): 0631-7581937

Import & Export Dept (Tel): 0631-7551302

FafFiE (EX) : 0631-7527221

Department of Technology: 0631-7527221

WIZRE D BNERTFMNENSERAT

Shan Dong Huali Electric Motor Suzhou Manufacture CO.,LTD.
ik STHETMN TR X L1885

Add:No.188, Taishan Road, Suzhou City, Jiangsu
BB4 (P.C.):215011

MAZE(Office): 0512-88186811

f&E(Fax): 0512-88186810

ZE LA 0512-88186833

Sales Dept(Tel): 0512-88186833

f&E(Fax): 0512-88186832

FF&EB(Tel): 0512-88186834

Department of Technology:0512-88186834

YVF2R5Z 5 =154 Bail

YVF2 SERIES CONVERTOR-FED THREE-PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR

1TEZ040 Ordering instruction:

AHARBAFEE, ARSEASTHRREES, ITHERTHER. IJ_I tFﬁjJ /A —
This catalogue is only a reference for users. The date may be changed, please contact us before ordering. 2JN %m% E Hﬁﬁﬁ BE a u_l iF . #Ez
/RR

ITEREHSFEMRPTRES, MENR, AF/E, BERAIR, BESR, RELHAXSE, SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO. LTD.

Please type rated output, synchronous speed, voltage and frequency, insulation class, mounting type etc, when ordering.
WERKER, EXHFMNE, BoIHMECHHRNEEN.,
For special requirement, please contact us, we may supply special type of motor.
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Since its founding in 1970,through sustained and steady development, it is now a modern enterprise with its own @R R L &

production, distribution, R & D and customer service teams. Huali has built three manufacturing enterprises: Rrongc-
heng Laoshan Industrial Area, Rongcheng Industrial New Area and Suzhou Industrial Area. The annual production
capacity is 1.2 million motors(20 million KW),Huali is one of the manufacturing enterprises of global motor industry
with scale and strength.

Huali group has strong technical force, established Shandong enterprise technology center and Shandong province
rare earth permanent magnet motor engineering technology research center, Build a product pattern with low-voltage
motor as support, high-voltage, low-voltage high-power and special motor as development direction. Our products
includes about 20000 varieties types in more than 50 major series. such as,YES+ YE4. YE3. HM4. HM3. YBX5. YBX4
~ YBX3. YFB5+ YFB4. YFB3. YBK3. YBBP. YB3. YVF3. YVF2. YVF. YKK. YKS(General, Explosion Proof,
Marine, Lifting, Metallurgy, Frequency, Conversion High Voltage, Wind power generation ,Rail Transit etc).It is one of
the motor manufacturers of the global varieties and complete specifications. Our company has advanced production
testing equipment, Establish a sound quality and environmental management system. We have passed a number of
accreditation such as:ISO9001.1SO14001-CCC-CQC-CE-UL etc.

The company insists on the development strategy of "Occupying the high point of science and technology, Ex-
pand-ing the global market", and constructs two major market plates of domestic and international. Store sales branches
have been established in more than 50 large and medium-sized cities throughout the country, which created a highly
efficient sale and service network. The products are also sold to more than 40 countries and regions such as Europe,
Asia, Africa and America. The scale and comprehensive economic benefits of the enterprises rank in the forefront of the
global motor industry.

Innovative ideas, advanced technology, excellent quality, high quality service and the spirit of unite and endeavour
of Huali people, condensed into a continuous growth and development of the enterprise power. With such power, Huali
and tis people will make the dream that "Creating a centennial Huali, Establishing a global brand" are being come true!
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@ YVE2 5 zn=masamn
Series Convertor-Fed Three-Phase Induction Motor

YVF2 RS MER=A R SRS NEREE AR EA=ASLHEM, S0
B HRAIR FEREE SEI TR , IA BT ReR = B e RY B AY.

YVF2 Z5VEEHRARIEEN , 151705, 4EF 758, BB IR it XL, CRIEEBHIERREEE T
ST AR, BB EEMEATA JB/T7118-2014 BUBSEHIE, FNZER T4 EC
TRERTRLE.

YVF2 RFIEHEEA TSR EREIEERES, ZNATELT AR AT ag BE YUK
FTl, BeaSaEERRs, I SLINSBEREAMEH.

Y VEF2 series frequency control of motor speed three-phase asynchronous motor is a special three-phase

asynchronous motor with variable-frequency speed-regulating device as the power supply. The system com-
posed with variable-frequency device can realize infinite speed-regulating and achieve the purpose of energy saving
and control automation.

Y VF2 series motor adopts squirrel cage structure, reliable operation and easy maintenance. The motor is
equipped with an independent axial fan to ensure that the motor has a better cooling effect at different rotate speeds.
The main performance of this series of motors conforms to the relevant provisions of JB/ t7118-2014. The motor
installation size is conforms to the provisions of IEC standards.

Y VF2 series motors can be applied to a variety of speed regulating transmission devices, widely used in light

industry, textile, chemical industry, metallurgy, lifting, machine tools and other industries, with high-precision
sensors, can achieve high-precision closed-loop control.
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SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

Site conditions

The standard working conditions of YVF2 series
motor are from -15 °C to +40 °C , and the altitude is not
more than 1000 meters.

Temperature and insulation

155(F) class insulation system and temperature
rise class B (80K) are adopted to the motor, which
increase the motor useful life and reliability.

Cooling method

The motor is equipped with an independent axial
fan, cooling method is IC416.

Protection class

The standard protection degree of the motor is
IP55.

Voltage- frequency

The standard voltage is 380V and the standard fre-
quency is 5S0Hz.

Variable-frequency range

The motor should be able to ensure
torque(3Hz~50Hz) or constant power in the specified
frequency range for operating (for 2pole motors 50 Hz~
60Hz; for 4pole~ 6pole motors except 355-4p 50 Hz~
100 Hz; for 355-4 pole motor, 50 Hz~75 Hz).

Connection

The motor of S5kW and below is connected by Y,
and the motor of 55kW and above is connected by A.

Protection for motor

PTC PT100 in windings and bearings can be
installed as required.

Motor sensor

Motor sensor can be installed according to custom-
er’s requirements.

Quality guarantee

From the product design to the delivery of prod-
ucts, follow the ISO9001 quality certification system,

strict compliance with quality procedures.

«04
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SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

N ;ﬁ*ﬁ;& Technical Data N ;i*ﬁ&;& Technical Data

=11k . =11k .
2i%-EE551E3000r/min 50Hz A% - [E1E45%E1500r/min 50Hz
2pole-3000rpm synchronous speed 50Hz 4pole-1500rpm synchronous speed 50Hz
B o5 . IR ZIE B A BE B g BUE xE X ThE=R T e BA B KD g
me IR b deE B iR G AR jgg mE = FoiR dee EE B Eh gg s
rated 3Hz~50Hz~60Hz EFF  power HE i rated  (380V)A 3HZ”50HZE1OOHZ EFF  power TME FTE
motor type output curre(rj1t SPpe}%d factor = torque %E%R =] s Mof motor type output c[Jartr%ﬂt sf;& factor  torque 5 Epp Mofl
kW  (380V)A % cosq N.m TS/TFL TM/TFL IST/IFL kgm? kW  (380v)A % N.m TMTEL IsT/IFL kgm?
YVF2-80M1-2 | 075 19 | 180-2855-3426 | 721 | 083 | 25 | 23 | 23 | 68 | 0001 | 79 | 13 YVF2-80M1-4 | 055 16 90-1400-2800 | 694 | 075 | 38 | 23 | 23 | 64 | 0002 | 73 | 13
YVF2-80M2-2 | 1.1 27 | 180-2855-3426 | 75 | 083 | 37 | 23 | 23 | 71 |o0002| 79 | 15 YVF2-80M2-4 | 0.75 2.1 90-1400-2800 | 721 | 076 | 51 | 23 | 23 | 64 | 0003 | 73 | 15
YVF2-90S-2 15 35 180-2875-3450 | 772 | 084 | 50 23 | 23 73 | 0002 | 84 | 20 YVF2-90S-4 11 29 90-1425-2850 75 0.77 74 | 23 23 | 66 | 0004 | 76 | 20
YVF2-90L-2 22 49 | 180-2875-3450 | 797 | 085 | 73 | 23 | 23 | 76 | 0003 | 84 | 23 YVF2-90L-4 15 38 90-1425-2850 | 772 | 078 | 101 | 23 | 23 | 67 | 0006 | 76 | 24
VVE2-100L-2 3 64 | 180-2880-3456 | 815 | 087 | 99 | 22 | 23 | 78 | 0005 | 91 | 30 YVF2-100L1-4 | 22 5.2 90-1440-2880 | 797 | 080 | 146 | 23 | 23 | 73 | 0010 | 79 | 29
YF2-112M-2 | 4 83 | 180-2000-3480 | 831 | 088 | 132 | 22 | 23 | 81 | 0008 | 93 | 40 wEE s e Do smbeRED | slE | wE | 28 | 2 | i e e e

YVF2-13251-2 5.5 1.2 180-2900-3480 84.7 0.88 18 2.2 2.3 82 | 0014 | 96 54 YvFe-Ti2M-4 4 90 90-1450-2900 83.1 081 263 23 23 75 | 0019 ] & 42

YVF2-132S-4 5.5 12.0 90-1455-2910 84.7 0.82 36.0 20 2.3 75 | 0036 | 86 57
YVF2-132S2-2 7.5 14.9 180-2900-3480 86 0.89 25 22 23 78 | 0018 | 96 60

YVF2-132M-4 7.5 16.0 90-1455-2910 86 0.83 49.0 20 23 73 | 0047 | 86 69
YVF2-160M1-2 | 11 214 180-2940-3528 87.6 0.89 36 2.2 23 79 | 0.051 98 99

YVF2-160M-4 11 23.0 90-1465-2930 87.6 0.83 72.0 20 2.3 74 | 0103 | 90 107

YVF2-160M2-2 | 15 28.9 180-2940-3528 88.7 0.89 49 2.2 23 79 | 0064 | 98 110

YVF2-160L-4 15 30.6 90-1465-2930 88.7 0.84 98.0 20 23 75 | 0131 90 129
YVF2-160L-2 185 354 180-2940-3528 89.3 0.89 60 2.2 2.3 8 0.076 | 98 127

YVF2-180M-4 18.5 37.0 90-1470-2940 89.3 0.85 120 20 2.3 76 | 0183 | 91 162
YVF2-180M-2 22 418 180-2955-3546 89.9 0.89 71 2.2 2.3 81 | 0105 | 100 | 167

YVF2-180L-4 22 437 90-1475-2950 89.9 0.85 142 2.1 23 77 | 0219 | 91 172

YVF2-200L1-2 30 56.5 180-2965-3558 90.7 0.89 97 2 2.3 75 | 0179 | 101 | 220

YVF2-200L-4 30 59.1 90-1475-2950 90.7 0.85 194 2.1 2.3 71 | 0297 | 92 224

YVF2-200L.2-2 37 69.3 180-2965-3558 91.5 0.89 119 2 23 75 | 0201 | 101 | 242
YVF2-225S-4 37 7 90-1480-2960 915 0.86 239 2.1 23 73 | 0578 | 94 277

YVF2-225M-2 45 83.8 180-2970-3564 91.7 0.89 145 2.2 23 75 | 0305 | 103 | 284

YVF2-225M-4 45 86.7 90-1480-2960 91.7 0.86 290 2.2 23 73 | 0659 | 94 302

YVF2-250M-2 55 101.9 180-2975-3570 92.1 0.89 177 22 23 76 | 0414 | 106 | 373
YVF2-250M-4 55 105.5 90-1480-2960 92.1 0.86 355 2.2 2.3 73 | 0818 | 96 383

YVF2-280S-2 75 138.1 180-2975-3570 92.7 0.89 241 18 2.3 69 | 0695 | 108 | 477
YVF2-280S-4 75 141.3 90-1485-2970 92.7 0.87 482 2.2 23 6.8 | 1.571 99 527

YVF2-280M-2 90 165.2 180-2975-3570 93 0.89 289 18 2.3 6.9 | 0852 | 108 | 516 YVF2-280M-4 90 1671 90-1485-2970 93 088 579 22 23 69 | 1964 | 99 548

YVF2-3155-2 | 110 | 1990 | 180-2980-3576 | 933 | 09 | 353 | 18 | 22 | 7 | 1753 109 | 792 YVF2-3155-4 | 110 | 2013 | 90-1485-2970 | 933 | 089 | 707 | 21 | 22 | 69 | 3247 | 105 | 850

YVF2-315M-2 | 132 | 2383 | 180-2980-3576 | 935 | 09 | 423 | 18 | 22 | 7 | 1874 | 109 | 1010 YVF2-315M-4 | 132 | 2410 | 90-1485-2970 | 935 | 089 | 849 | 21 | 22 | 69 | 3527 | 105 | 980

YVF2-315L1-2 | 160 | 2848 | 180-2980-3576 | 938 | 091 | 513 | 18 | 22 | 71 | 2296 | 115 | 1110 YVF2-315L1-4 | 160 | 2880 | 90-1485-2970 | 938 | 090 | 1029 | 21 | 22 | 69 | 4087 | 109 | 1060
YVF2-315L2-2 | 200 | 3552 | 180-2980-3576 94 091 | 641 18 22 | 71 | 2478 | 115 | 1170 YVF2-31512-4 | 200 | 3592 | 90-1485-2970 94 | 090 | 1286 | 21 22 | 69 | 5374 | 109 | 1200
YVF2-355M-2 | 250 | 4450 | 180-2980-3576 | 938 | 091 | 7958 | 18 | 22 | 7.1 | 229 | 115 | 1110 YVF2-355M-4 | 250 | 4490 | 90-1485-2245 | 940 | 090 | 15915 17 | 22 | 69 | 9200 | 109 | 1780
YVF2-355L-2 | 315 | 5595 | 180-2980-3576 | 94 | 091 |10027| 18 | 22 | 71 | 2478 | 115 | 1170 YVF2-355L-4 | 315 | 5657 | 90-1485-2245 | 940 | 090 | 20053| 17 | 22 | 69 [10.200| 109 | 1985
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SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

N ;i*%ﬂ;& Technical Data A ;i*ﬂ;& Technical Data

— i Al ° — i1 A3 °
6th-RIE451%E1000r/min 50Hz 8th-[RIEEE1E750r/min 50Hz
6pole-1000rpm synchronous speed 50Hz 8pole-750rpm synchronous speed 50Hz
EhxE XE . I e B b =S| g EixE TE . =R E B m=X i%%; L]
A= ThE= 5751_1 Wz EH 28 5 Al IIES . 50HL1OOH Wz B S
rated  (380V)A 3HZ~50HZa 00Hz EFF power rated e Z::I Z EFF power ¢

motor type  output cLarE%ﬂt S|Pper?n factor = Mofl motor type  output curre(rjﬂ S'E’;; factor 7= Mofl

kW  38ov)A . kgm? kW  38ov)A % . kgm?
YVF2-90S-6 0.75 2.3 60-935-1870 70.0 0.72 7.7 2.0 2.1 58 0.005 72 21 YVF2-100L1-8 0.75 24 45-690-1380 66.2 0.67 104 2.0 2.2 35 0.008 59 30
YVF2-90L-6 1.1 32 60-940-1880 729 0.72 11.2 2.0 2.1 5.9 0.008 72 23 YVF2-100L2-8 1.1 34 45-690-1380 70.8 0.69 15.2 2.2 24 3.6 0.01 59 35
YVF2-100L-6 15 42 60-945-1890 75.2 0.72 15.2 2.0 2.1 59 0.013 76 29 YVF2-112M-8 15 4.4 45-690-1380 74.1 07 20.8 24 26 3.9 0.017 61 40
YVF2-112M-6 | 22 | 60 | 60-950-1900 | 777 | 072 | 221 | 20 | 21 | 62 | 0020 | 80 | 37 wimse | 2r | oen | s | e | o | me | 22 | s o4z | acm e sE
YVF2-1325-6 3 79 60-960-1920 | 797 | 072 | 30 | 20 | 21 | 64 | 0038 84 | 52 YVF2-132M-8 | 3 78 45-710-1420 | 800 | 073 | 400 | 22 | 24 | 44 | 004 | 64 | 65
YVR-32M1-6| 4 ] 01 | 609601920 | 814 | 074 | 40 | 20 ) 21 ] 66 100501 84 59 YVF2-160M1-8 | 4 | 103 | 45-720-1440 | 819 | 073 | 530 | 22 | 25 | 44 | 0075 68 | 95

YVF2-132M2-6 | 5.5 134 60-960-1920 83.1 0.75 55 20 2.1 68 | 0.066 | 84 72
YVF2-160M2-8 | 5.5 13.6 45-720-1440 83.8 0.74 73.0 2.2 24 50 | 0093 | 68 115

YVF2-160M-6 7.5 172 60-970-1940 84.7 0.78 74 20 2.1 6.8 | 0.121 85 98
YVF2-160L-8 7.5 17.8 45-720-1440 85.5 0.75 100 2.1 23 5.7 0.126 | 68 125

YVF2-160L-6 1 24.5 60-970-1940 86.4 0.79 108 2.0 2.1 69 | 0.161 85 121
YVF2-180L-8 11 255 45-730-1460 86.9 0.75 144 2.3 25 56 | 0203 | 70 | 180

YVF2-180L-6 15 31.7 60-975-1950 87.7 0.82 147 2.0 2.1 73 | 0264 | 88 164
YVF2-200L-8 15 341 45-730-1460 88.0 0.76 196 2.1 24 55 0339 | 73 | 220

YVF2-200L1-6 185 39.7 60-975-1950 88.6 0.8 181 2.0 2.1 72 | 0407 | 88 208
YVF2-225S-8 185 411 45-730-1460 88.6 0.76 242 2.2 2.6 56 | 0491 | 73 | 260

YVF2-200L2-6 22 46.3 60-975-1950 89.2 0.81 216 2.0 2.1 73 | 0459 | 88 217

YVF2-225M-8 22 474 45-740-1480 89.1 0.78 284 2.1 24 54 | 0547 | 73 | 290
YVF2-225M-6 30 61.6 60-985-1970 90.2 0.82 291 2.0 2.1 6.8 | 0648 | 89 287

YVF2-250M-8 30 634 45-740-1480 89.8 0.79 387 2.2 2.5 53 0.83 75 | 380
YVF2-250M-6 37 74.6 60-985-1970 90.8 0.83 359 20 2.1 70 | 0979 | 91 355

YVF2-280S-8 37 778 45-740-1480 90.3 0.79 478 23 2.7 5.6 1.39 76 | 490
YVF2-280S-6 45 88.0 60-985-1970 914 0.85 436 20 20 72 | 1790 | 93 456

YVF2-280M-8 45 941 45-740-1480 90.7 0.79 581 2.1 2.8 5.2 1.65 76 | 530
YVF2-280M-6 55 105.7 60-985-1970 91.9 0.86 533 20 20 72 | 2164 | 93 502

-3155- . -740-1480 1. 81 | 71 1. 2l . .
VE2-3155-6 | 75 | 1465 | 60-990-1980 | 926 | 084 | 724 | 20 | 20 | 65 | 4279 | 98 | 786 el I 910 | 08 0 9 5 |57 | 4719 8 | 770

YVE2-315M-6 90 173.2 60-990-1980 929 0.85 368 20 20 66 | 5017 | o8 884 YVF2-315M-8 75 150.5 45-740-1480 91.6 0.81 968 2.1 2.8 5.9 5.58 82 | 900

WE2-315L1.6 | 110 | 2107 | 60-990-1980 | 933 | 085 | 1061 | 20 | 20 | 66 | 5607 | 99 | 964 YVF2-315L1-8 | 90 | 177.8 | 45-740-1480 | 919 | 082 | 1162 | 23 | 29 | 62 | 637 | 8 | 960
WE2-31512-6 | 132 | 2494 | 60-990-1980 | 935 | 086 | 1273 | 20 | 20 | 66 | 6640 | 99 | 1150 YVF2-31512-8 | 110 | 2168 | 45-740-1480 | 923 | 082 | 1420 | 22 | 28 | 60 | 723 | 82 | 1060
VVE2-355M1-6 | 160 | 3014 | 60-990-1980 | 938 | 086 | 1050 | 16 | 20 | 65 |10500| 98 | 1790 YVF2-355M1-8 | 132 | 2760 | 45-740-1480 | 916 | 082 | 1704 | 22 | 28 | 60 | 76 | 89 | 1840
YVF2-355M2-6 | 200 | 3759 | 60-990-1980 | 940 | 086 | 1261 | 16 | 20 | 65 |12900| 99 | 1850 YVF2-355M2-8 | 160 | 3226 | 45-740-1480 | 919 | 082 | 2066 | 22 | 28 | 60 | 117 | 89 | 1925
YVF2-35512-6 | 250 | 4699 | 60-990-1980 | 940 | 086 | 2387 | 16 | 20 | 65 |13.900| 99 | 1960 YVF2-35512-8 | 200 | 4015 | 45-740-1480 | 923 | 082 | 2582 | 22 | 28 | 60 | 129 | 89 | 2050
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YVF2-315~355
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216

52

265

275

205

75

140

205

89

M12X28

80

56

33

132

350

12

M30X2

474

523

169

132M

216

52

265

275

205

75

178

245

89

M12X28

80

56

33

132

350

12

M30X2

512

563

169

160M

254

65

320

330

250

95

210

260

108

M16X36

110

80

37

160

425

145

M36X2

601.5

658.5

270

160L

254

65

320

330

250

95

254

305

108

M16X36

110

80

37

160

425

145

M36X2

645.5

702.5

270

180M

279

74

350

380

270

95

241

297

121

M16X36

110

80

425

180

460

145

M36X2

671

722

277

180L

279

74

350

380

270

95

279

325

121

M16X36

110

80

425

180

460

145

M36X2

709

760

277

200L

318

75

395

420

325

120

305

370

133

M20X42

110

80

49

200

515

185

M48X2

762

847

298

2255

356

80

436

465

335

120

286

355

149

M20Xx42

140

100

53

225

560

185

M48X2

815

892

340

225M

356

80

436

465

335

120

311

380

149

M20X42

110

80

49

225

560

185

M48X2

810

887

310

225M

356

80

436

465

335

120

311

380

149

M20Xx42

140

100

53

225

560

185

M48X2

840

917

340

250M

406

88

495

520

370

160

349

440

168

M20Xx42

140

100

53

250

620

24

M64X2

925

1010

353

250M

406

88

495

520

370

160

349

440

168

M20X42

140

100

58

250

620

24

M64X2

925

1010

353

280S

457

100

550

570

400

160

368

495

190

M20X42

140

100

58

280

685

24

M64X2

960

1050

350

280S

457

100

550

570

400

160

368

495

190

M20X42

140

100

67.5

280

685

24

M64X2

975

1065

350

280M

457

100

550

570

400

160

419

535

190

M20Xx42

140

100

58

280

685

24

M64X2

1000

1090

350

280M

457

100

550

570

400

160

419

535

190

M20X42

140

100

67.5

280

685

24

M64X2

1010

1105

350

315

508

120

630

650

495

195

406

515

216

M20Xx42

140

100

58

315

820

28

M64X2

1145

1220

387

315M

508

120

630

650

495

195

457

625

216

M20X42

140

100

58

315

820

28

M64X2

1255

1330

387

315L

508

120

630

650

495

195

508

625

216

M20X42

140

100

58

315

820

28

M64X2

1255

1330

387

315

508

120

630

650

495

195

406

515

216

M20X42

170

130

7

315

820

28

M64X2

1190

1250

417

315M

508

120

630

650

495

195

457

625

216

M20X42

170

130

1

315

820

28

M64X2

1300

1360

417

3150

508

120

630

650

495

195

508

625

216

M20X42

170

130

7

315

820

28

M64X2

1300

1360

417

355M

610

125

735

735

645

330

560

775

254

M24X50

140

110

67.5

355

1000

28

M72X2

1500

1670

420

355L

610

125

735

735

645

330

630

775

254

M24X50

140

110

675

355

1000

28

M72X2

1500

1670

420

355M

610

125

735

735

645

330

560

175

254

M24X50

170

140

86

355

1000

28

M72X2

1530

1700

450

355L

610

125

735

735

645

330

630

775

254

M24X50

170

140

86

355

1000

28

M72X2

1530

1700

450

355LAm&

610

125

735

735

645

330

630

875

254

M24X50

170

140

86

355

1000

28

M72X2

1630

1800

450

355Lfm

48

610

125

735

735

645

330

630

875

254

9%

M24X50

170

140

25

86

355

1000

28

M72X2

1630

1800

450

E 1 EPDHERANAHIRSEIPOF, FIRIESEIN L AURSEL.

The 'DH’ defaults to a non-threaded center hole and it can be machined into a threaded hole as required.

2.80- 132 EESHILR I AZE +5,160-355HEESILR T AZE +8,

The dimension of ‘L' with tolerance +5 for frame 80-132,tolerance +8 for frame 160-355.
BACRLRIARAINERSY, BEUELEAIMEE .

AC and L dimensions are the maximum external dimensions, and the details are subject to the confirmed drawings.
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LIERSESENERROBRAT

SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

N B3 59 I‘HZ&&%E? Dimensions Foot-Flange Mount B35

L*

HEES & A AA AB AC* AD'AG B BB C D DH* E ED G GD H HA KK ICA11 ICA16 LG

80M [2-8|125|34 |160{175|140| 51 |100(130| 50 19| M6X16 |40 | 22 | 6 [155| 6 | 80|10 (230 |10 |M24X15| 295 | 344 [10612|165|130/200| 12 |35

90S |2-8{140(36 |180/190|150| 60 |100|135| 56 24| M8X19 |50 [ 32 | 8 | 20 | 7 | 90 (12,5255 | 10 M24X15| 318 | 398 (124 [12|165|130(200| 12 |35

90L |2-8(140|36|180/190(150| 60 125|160 56 24| M8X19 | 50 |32 | 8 | 20 | 7 | 90 (125255 | 10 [M24X1.5| 343 | 423 | 124|12|165|130{200| 12 |35

100L |2-8{160{40 |200(215|160| 60 |140(182| 63 |28 M10X22| 60 | 40 | 8 | 24 | 7 |100{14 | 270 | 12 [M24X15| 381 |452.5(140(14|215|180(250 | 145 | 4

112M | 2-8/190 45 |230|236(185| 75 (140 195| 70 | 28| M10X22| 60 | 40 | 8 | 24 | 7 |112/14|310 | 12| M30X2 | 399 | 465 | 145 14|215 (180|250 [145]| 4

132S | 2-8|216| 52 | 265|275/ 205| 75 |140|205| 89 |38/ M12X28| 80 | 56 | 10| 33 | 8 |132|16 {350 12 | M30X2 | 474 | 523 |169|14|265 230|300 | 14.5

132M | 2-8/216| 52 |265|275(205| 75 (178|245| 89 |38 M12X28| 80 | 56 (10| 33 | 8 |132/16|350 | 12| M30X2 | 512 | 563 | 169 |14|265 | 230|300 | 145

160M |2-8|254| 65 320330(250| 95 (210|260 {108|42|M16X36(110| 80 12| 37 | 8 |160| 19 | 425 [145] M36X2 | 601.5/658.5/ 270 | 15|300 | 250350 {185 | 5

YVF2-160~200 160L |2-8|254 65 |320(330|250| 95 |254/305(108{42| M16X36|110| 80 12| 37 | 8 |160(19 | 425 [145] M36X2 | 645.5(702.5(270|15/300 | 250|350 | 185 | 5

180M |2-8|279| 74 3501380270 95 241|297 12148 | M16X36|110| 80 | 14|42.5| 9 |180|22 | 460 [14.5 M36X2 | 671 | 722 |277|15|300 | 250|350 | 185 | 5

180L |2-8{279|74 |350(380|270| 95 |279|325|121|48| M16X36|110| 80 | 14|425| 9 |180|22 | 460 [14.5 M36X2 | 709 | 760 |277(15|300 | 250 (350|185 | 5

200L [2-8|318| 75 395|420(325|120 (305|370 133| 55| M20X42(110| 80 | 16| 49 |10 |200| 25 | 515 18,5 M48X2 | 762 | 847 | 298 |17{350 | 300400 [185| 5

2255 |4-8)356| 80 |436|465 (335|120 (286|355 | 149|60 | M20X42 140|100 | 18| 53 |11 {22528 | 560 [18.5] M48X2 | 815 | 892 |34019(400 | 350450 (185 5

225M | 2 [356 80 [436/465|335/120(311|380| 149 55| M20X42|110{ 80 16| 49 |10 (225(28 | 560 18.5 M48X2 | 810 | 887 [310(19|400 | 350 (450|185 5

225M | 4-8/356 | 80 [436/465|335|120(311|380| 14960 | M20X42|140{100 | 18| 53 |11 |225|28 | 560 [18.5 M48X2 | 840 | 917 340 (19|400 | 350 (450|185 5

250M | 2 |406 |88 [495(520|370|160(349|440| 168 60| M20X42|140{100 | 18| 53 |11 [250{33 | 620 | 24 | M64X2 | 925 |1010{353 [20| 500 | 450 {550 | 185 | 5

250M | 4-8|406 | 88 [495(520| 370|160 (349|440 168 |65| M20X42|140{100 | 18| 58 |11 |250(33 | 620 | 24 | M64X2 | 925 |1010{353 |20| 500 | 450 550 | 185 | 5

YVF2-225~280

280S | 2 |457/100(550|570 (400|160 |368|495 | 190 65| M20X42 (140|100 | 18| 58 |11|280|35 | 685 |24 | M64X2 | 960 1050|350 22500 450550 {185 5

280S |4-8|457/100 (550|570 (400|160 |368| 495 | 190| 75| M20X42 {140 100 | 20| 67.5 |12 | 280| 35 | 685 | 24 | M64X2 | 975 1065|350 22| 500 | 450550 {185 5

280M | 2 [457(100{550(570|400 160 (419|535|190 65| M20X42|140{100 | 18| 58 |11 |280(35 | 685 |24 | M64X2 | 1000 1090|350 {22| 500 | 450 {550 | 185 | 5

280M | 4-8(457(100{550(570| 400|160 (419|535|190|75| M20X42|140{100 | 20| 67.5 | 12 | 28035 | 685 | 24 | M64X2 | 1010 1105|350 |22| 500 | 450 {550 | 185 | 5

3155 | 2 |508120/630| 650 (495|195 |406|515|216| 65| M20X42 (140|100 | 18| 58 |11 |315/45 | 820 |28 | M64X2 | 11451220387 | 24| 600 | 550 660 | 24 | 6

315M | 2 [508(120{630|650|495 195|457 625|216 |65| M20X42|140{100 | 18| 58 |11 |315]45 | 820 |28 | M64X2 | 1255 (1330|387 |24|600 | 550 {660 | 24 | 6

315L | 2 |508|120|630(650495(195|508| 625 216|65 M20X42(140{100| 18| 58 |11 |315|45 [820| 28 | M64X2 | 1255 1330|387 |24|600 | 550|660 | 24 | 6

3155 | 4-8|508 |120{630|650|495(195 [406|515| 216|80| M20X42 [170{130| 22| 71 |14 [315/45|820| 28 | M64X2 | 1190 1250|417 | 24| 600 | 550|660 | 24 | 6

315M |4-8/508120{630650| 495|195 (457 625|216 80| M20X42|170{130 (22| 71 |14 |315|45 820 |28 | M64X2 | 1300 |1360(417 [24|600 | 550 {660 | 24 | 6

YVF2-315~355

AG 315L |4-8|508120(630(650|495195|508|625|216|80 | M20X42 170(130| 22| 71 |14 |315|45 | 820 | 28 | M64X2 | 1300{1360(417|24|600 | 550|660 | 24 | 6

355M | 2 [610{125|735/735|640330(560| 775|254 |75| M24X50{140{110 | 20| 67.5 | 12 |355|49 |1000| 28 | M72X2 | 1500 |1670{420 {25| 740 | 680 (800 | 24 | 6

355L | 2 |610{125|735|735640(330|630| 775 254| 75| M24X50 |140{110{ 20 {67.5 | 12 |355| 49 1000] 28 | M72X2 | 1500 |1670|420|25|740 | 680|800 | 24 | 6

F M
© i‘i‘,‘- o 355M |4-8(610(125(735|735| 640 330{560| 775|254 95| M24X50{170{ 140 | 25| 86 |14 |355(49 |1000| 28 | M72X2 | 1530 [1700{450 {25| 740 | 680 (800 | 24 | 6
3550 |4-8|610{125|735|735640(330630| 775 254| 95| M24X50 |170{140| 25| 86 |14 |355|49 1000] 28 | M72X2 | 1530 |1700|450|25|740 | 680|800 | 24 | 6
P 355LAn| 2 |610(125(735]735(640|330 (630|875 254| 95| M24X50(170|140 | 25| 86 |14 |355/49 |1000| 28 | M72X2 | 1630 1800450 |25|740 [ 680|800 | 24 | 6
b e AR 35511 |4-8| 610125 735| 735| 640|330 {630 | 875 | 254| 95| M24X50{170{ 140 | 25| 86 |14 |355/49 1000 28 | M72X2 | 1630 [1800|450 | 25| 740 | 680|800 | 24 | 6
AB i1 EFRRIENN0. The 'R dimensions is zero.

2 EFRDHERA AR OFL, AIiRIER SN AR .
The '‘DH’' defaults to a non-threaded center hole and it can be machined into a threaded hole as required.

11» 3.80- 1324 ESHILR T/AZ+5,160-355HEESHILR T AZ 18, €12
The dimension of ‘L' with tolerance +5 for frame 80-132,tolerance +8 for frame 160-355.

AACRLRT ABEARINERT, BEELEAIMZE .
AC and L dimensions are the maximum external dimensions, and the details are subject to the confirmed drawings.




LIERSESENERROBRAT

SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

N B5&V1 9 HB&E%%ETI Dimensions Flange Mount B5&V'1

L*

R ACH G GD KK IC411 1CA16 IG LA

80M | 2-8 [175 (150 | 140 | 51 | 19 | M6X16 | 40 | 22 15.5 M24X1.5| 295 | 344 | 106 | 12 [165/130| 200 12 |35

90S [2-8 |190 | 165|150 | 60 | 24 | M8X19 | 50 | 32 20 M24X1.5| 318 | 398 | 124 | 12 [165|130| 200 12 |35

M24X15| 343 | 423 | 124 | 12 |165/130| 200 12 |35

100L | 2-8 |215 (170 | 160 | 60 | 28 | M10X22 | 60 | 40 24 M24X1.5| 381 | 4525 | 140 | 14 215|180 | 250 | 14.5

6

8
90L [2-8 (190 165|150 | 60 | 24 | M8X19 |50 |32 | 8 | 20

8

8

112M | 2-8 [236 [ 195 | 185 | 75 | 28 | M10X22 | 60 | 40 24 M30X2 | 399 | 465 | 145 | 14 215|180 | 250 | 145

132S | 2-8 [275 215|205 | 75 | 38 | M12X28 | 80 | 56 | 10 | 33 M30X2 | 474 | 523 | 169 | 14 |265 230 | 300 | 14.5

B N A

132M | 2-8 | 275|215 |205 | 75 | 38 | M12X28 | 80 | 56 | 10 | 33 M30X2 | 512 | 563 | 169 | 14 |265|230 | 300 | 145

160M | 2-8 |330 265 (250 | 95 | 42 | M16X36 110 | 80 | 12 | 37 M36X2 | 601.5|658.5 | 270 | 15 300250 | 350 | 185 | 5

YVF2-160~200

160L |2-8 [330 | 265|250 | 95 | 42 | M16X36 | 110 | 80 | 12 | 37 M36X2 |645.5|702.5 | 270 | 15 |300|250 | 350 [ 185 5

180M | 2-8 1380|280 |270 | 95 | 48 | M16X36 |110 | 80 | 14 |425 M36X2 | 671 | 722 | 277 | 15 300|250 | 350 | 185 | 5

180L |2-8 [380 /280|270 | 95 | 48 | M16X36 | 110 | 80 | 14 |425

© | ©W | ®©® || ©|l® N | N | N N |o

M36X2 | 709 | 760 | 277 | 15 300250 | 350|185 5

200L |2-8 [420 315 325|120 | 55 | M20X42 (110 | 80 | 16 | 49 |10 | M48X2 | 762 | 847 | 298 | 17 |350|300 | 400|185 5

2255 | 4-8 | 465 335 (335 (120 | 60 | M20X42 | 140|100 | 18 | 53 |11 | M48X2 | 815 | 892 | 340 | 19 | 400|350 | 450|185/ 5

225M | 2 |465 (335335120 | 55 | M20X42 (110 | 80 | 16 | 49 |10 | M48X2 | 810 | 887 | 310 | 19 [400|350 | 450 [ 185 5

225M | 4-8 |465 335335120 | 60 | M20X42 | 140 | 100 | 18 | 53 | 11| M48X2 | 840 | 917 | 340 | 19 [400|350 | 450|185 5

250M | 2 [520 375|370 [ 160 | 60 | M20X42 | 140 {100 | 18 | 53 | 11| M64X2 | 925 | 1010 | 353 | 20 |500 450 | 550 | 185 | 5

L 250M | 4-8 | 520 375|370 | 160 | 65 | M20X42 | 140 | 100 | 18 | 58 | 11 | M64X2 | 925 | 1010 | 353 | 20 |500 | 450 | 550 | 185 | 5

YVE2-225-280 IG 2 280S 2 [570 |395 400 | 160 | 65 | M20X42 | 140 | 100 | 18 | 58 | 11 | M64X2 | 960 | 1050 | 350 | 22 |500 | 450 | 550 | 185| 5

280S | 4-8 | 570 |395 (400 [ 160 | 75 | M20X42 | 140|100 | 20 [67.5|12 | M64X2 | 975 | 1065 | 350 | 22 | 500|450 | 550|185/ 5

280M | 2 |570|395 400 | 160 | 65 | M20X42 | 140 [ 100 | 18 | 58 | 11 | M64X2 | 1000 | 1090 | 350 | 22 |500 | 450 | 550 [ 185 | 5

m

o
AC
1

280M | 4-8 | 570 | 395|400 | 160 | 75 | M20X42 | 140 [ 100 | 20 |67.5| 12 | M64X2 | 1010 | 1105 | 350 | 22 |500 | 450 | 550 | 18.5

(9

3155 | 2 |650 500 (495 195 | 65 | M20X42 | 140|100 | 18 | 58 |11 | M64X2 | 1145 | 1220 | 387 | 24 | 600 | 550 | 660 | 24

AH

315M | 2 |650 | 500 | 495|195 | 65 | M20X42 | 140 | 100 | 18 | 58 | 11 | M64X2 | 1255 | 1330 | 387 | 24 | 600 | 550 | 660 | 24

315L | 2 [650 500 495|195 | 65 | M20X42 | 140 [100 | 18 | 58 | 11 | M64X2 | 1255 | 1330 | 387 | 24 |600 | 550 | 660 | 24

3155 | 4-8 | 650 | 500 {495 [ 195 | 80 | M20X42 [170 {130 | 22 | 71 |14 | M64X2 | 1190 | 1250 | 417 | 24 | 600 | 550 | 660 | 24

ffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffff 315M | 4-8 |650 500 |495 | 195 | 80 | M20X42 [ 170|130 | 22 | 71 |14 | M64X2 | 1300 | 1360 | 417 | 24 600|550 | 660 | 24

YVF2-315~355
315 | 4-8 650 | 500 |495 | 195 | 80 | M20X42 | 170|130 | 22 | 71 | 14 | M64X2 | 1300 | 1360 | 417 | 24 | 600 | 550 | 660 | 24

355M | 2 |735|645 645|330 | 75 | M24X50 | 140 | 110 | 20 |67.5| 12 | M72X2 | 1500 | 1670 | 420 | 25 | 740|680 | 800 | 24

355L | 2 [735|645 645330 | 75 | M24X50 | 140 [110| 20 |67.5|12 | M72X2 | 1500 | 1670 | 420 | 25 |740|680 | 800 | 24

T

355M | 4-8 | 735 | 645 | 645|330 | 95 | M24X50 | 170 | 140 | 25 | 86 | 14 | M72X2 | 1530 | 1700 | 450 | 25 | 740|680 | 800 | 24

G
gy
o}
2 @b

355L |4-8 [ 735|645 | 645|330 | 95 | M24X50 (170 [ 140 | 25 | 86 | 14 | M72X2 | 1530 | 1700 | 450 | 25 |740|680 | 800 | 24

355LAM<| 2 | 735 [645 | 645|330 | 95 | M24X50 | 170 | 140 | 25 | 86 |14 | M72X2 | 1630 | 1800 | 450 | 25 | 740|680 | 800 | 24

ool o/lo/lojloo ool O O

355LAMK | 4-8 | 735 | 645 | 645|330 | 95 | M24X50 | 170 | 140 | 25 | 86 |14 | M72X2 | 1630 | 1800 | 450 | 25 | 740|680 | 800 | 24

M 1 EFRRIEN N0, The 'R dimensions is zero.

2 EFFDHERAAARHHESEIR O, FIRIEREIN AR,
The ‘DH’ defaults to a non-threaded center hole and it can be machined into a threaded hole as required.

13» 3.80-1324EESHILR T AZ+5,160-355HEESHILR T A8, «14
The dimension of ‘L' with tolerance +5 for frame 80-132,tolerance +8 for frame 160-355.

4AACRLRIAERINERST, BARUSLERAINEE I,

AC and L dimensions are the maximum external dimensions, and the details are subject to the confirmed drawings.




N %%EE&%EBFFHH?H}% Arrangement And Parts List

YVF2 80~132FRAME

E:Q-ELB{L'F% %}]’{ Parts Description

1

2

10

11

15»

IXahiminhEs
I sEE

IR TfmAhIR
®ER
EFERE
L2 I
HEE

B[22 L

eSS

Endshield D.E.

Wave washer

Bearing D.E.

Terminal box

Stator lamination pack
Rotor lamination pack
Frame

Bearing N.D.E.
Endshield N.D.E.

Fan

Fan cowl

(1)
AN/

U IRAR
R EXE
7
RIS NS
FEALE AR

BRI eI 5IEC60072

GB/T4772.1-4772.3
IP55

BASE LR
BAAT90°N e
2H7IC411

B3-BhiIZEE
B5-Ehi& g
B35-RHIG TS
V-3

gz&gﬁ*@iﬁﬂﬂ Specifications standard construction

Cast iron frame,terminal box.
Pressed steel fan cowl.
Cast iron endshields.
Polypropylene,glass reinforced fan.
Equivalent bearings.
CF%:-'I‘E Features
Dimensions and ratings to IEC60072
GB/T4772.1-4772.3
IP55
Top mounted terminal box.
Terminalbox rotates in 90 deg
Cooling IC411
fg Mounting
B3-foot mounted
B5-flange mounted-horizontal.
B35-foot And flange mounted

V1-flang mounted-vertical

5 O ® 0
T
ELE
R 1111041111 |
®
[ 111 ; ——

LIERSESENERROBRAT

SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

A %EE&%EK{#Hﬂﬂﬁ Arrangement And Parts List

YVF2 160~280FRAME

%F%%B{’-'F% ffj_{ Parts Description

1

O© 00 N o U b~ o w N

L e W N
A w N =~ O

—_
(O}

I EhimihAI S
RIAEE
IRz

IR TR
IREiRIHANE
e

EFHE

L I

HEE

e[ e N
B[22 )t

3 FBX )i

e[ e S
XU

X=

© 00

Outer bearing cap D.E.
Wave washer
Endshield D.E.

Bearing D.E.

Inner bearing cap D.E.
Terminal box

Stator lamination pack
Rotor lamination pack
Frame

Inner bearing cap N.D.E.
Bearing N.D.E.
Endshield N.D.E.

Outer bearing cap N.D.E.

Fan

Fan cowl

ORGL0;

gz&gﬁ*@iﬁﬁﬂ Specifications standard construction

B3-EPERiIZcSE
B5-Er s
B35-[EiMz s
V-3

GIONORO,

B NIEE R Cast iron frame,terminal box.
R EXE Pressed steel fan cowl.

Prekimes Cast iron endshields.
BRAIRINIRT 4N Polypropylene,glass reinforced fan.
FEALE AR Equivalent bearings.

BRI EENZRMSIEC60072 | Dimensions and ratings to IEC60072
GB/T4772.1-4772.3 GB/T4772.1-4772.3

IP55 IP55

ELarErm Top mounted terminal box.
E&ET]90°EE Terminalbox rotates in 90 deg
BEEIC411 Cooling 1C411

fg Mounting

B3-foot mounted
B5-flange mounted-horizontal.
B35-foot And flange mounted

V1-flang mounted-vertical

ORCROROIO
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A %Eﬂ&%ﬁﬂ#ﬂﬂéﬂﬁ Arrangement And Parts List
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YVF2 315~355FRAME

%@%*ﬂ@*ﬂﬁ%ﬁ Cast iron frame,terminal box.
Outer bearing cap D.E. R EXE Pressed steel fan cowl.
Flinger D.E. ki Cast iron endshields.
Endshield D.E ERRIEI TR AN S Polypropylene,glass reinforced fan.
Bearing D.E. B FtdR Equivalent bearings.
Inner bearing cap D.E. M Features
Terminal box

BRI HERERBEIEC60072 | Dimensions and ratings to IEC60072

Stator lamination pack. GB/T4772.1-4772.3

GB/T4772.1-4772.3

Rotor lamination pack. IP55 P55

Frame ERaEERmE Top mounted terminal box.
Inner bearing cap N.D.E. B ATI90° e Terminalbox rotates in 90 deg
Bearing N.D.E. BEIETIC411 Cooling IC411

Flinger N.D.E. B3-Ephz EEh et B3-foot mounted

Outer bearing cap N.D.E. o
B35- RIS E

V-3 R G

B35-foot And flange mounted
Fan

V1-fl -vertical
Fan cowl ang mounted-vertica

o

T I
= -
T R

il

LIERSESENERROBRAT

SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

A\ |C41 6%5“”? EEJ)‘([.H'I,%%& Fan parameters of IC416 series

FEHWLEES BS RS 2ot XUE AN E IEE7=
Motor Frame Type Power sr?r‘re\?r? Pa m3/h yg(%e
80 G80A 28 2600 60 350 50
90 G90A 30 2600 80 500 50
100 G100A 45 2600 82 650 55
112 G112A 50 2600 110 1000 60
132 G132A 40 1300 70 880 60
160 G160A 80 1300 40 1100 60
180 G180A 105 1360 105 2280 61
200 G200A 150 1400 108 2280 62
225 G225A 190 1370 110 3980 66
250 G250A 250 1380 110 4760 68
280 G280A 420 1350 120 6560 72
315 G315A 550 1330 122 8740 75
355 G355A 850 1360 120 12250 78

N BBIRSELR Degrees of Protection(IEC 600034-5)

M =
T =
Designation

IP55

IP56

IP65

IP66

BT
First numeral
B LEEAR SN S ER R B LE At B2 PR BRAOTHER
WEHES,
Protection against contact and ingree of foreign
bodies, protection against hazardous” live”
parts and moving mechanical parts.

5. BTBEREIEREHN, EHISERELFND
FBHIEREZT. BERLLA N BiRirF R R E ]
BB,

Ingree of dust is not totally prevented, but dust
shall not interfere with the satisfactory opera-
tion of equipment. A probe of Tmm diameter
shall not penetrate the enclosure.

6. TR HLEREFHANT.
No ingress of dust.

=
>

Dust protected

2
>

Dust protected

Dust tight

B>
Bt B

A
7

Dust tight

t

B[

Second numeral

3 /2%IN

Protection against water

5 AHATS ERIBKXSEBAR A ERIF/0.
Water projected in jets against the enclosure
from any direction will have no harmful effects.

6. 3B DB A E R,
Water projected in power jets shall have no
harmful effects.

FamEEK Jetting water
FrsEImEZK  Powerful Jetting
131177\ Jetting water

FsEamizk  Powerful Jetting
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SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

N E%%ﬂit Mounting Arrangements

99 5

EMzUR R &3 e R k23 SRR 25

Foot mig horiz Flange mig Foot/Flange mig Foot mig vert

8 | 85 ‘ B35
Moot T IM300T IM20071
80~ 399 HBO ~ 280 ‘ Hgo ~ 355
[as]
B6 : Vi : vis5 V5 |
IM1051 IM3011 IM2011 IM1011 - i
H80 ~ 160 H80 ~ 355 1 H80 ~ 160 H80 ~ 160
YVF2-355
87 V3 ng:i;:é%“ V36 V6
IM1061 IM3031 I IM2031 V01 jD EP
H80 ~ 160 H80 ~ 160 3 H80 ~ 160 H80 ~ 160 D77
| K i)
&

NN

IM1071 Eq:”‘p,,,,,
H80 ~ 160

YiE A¥z Y- A EEaniERE HEES BRT | HEILER
Star Connection Delta Connection Star-Delta Connection Frame Gland Size Outlet(dia.)

W2 U2 V2 wa up W wa Un W YVF2-80 105 105 M5X16 = M5X25  M5X16 = M5X12 M24X1.5 11
O ) 0q Oq O+ YVF2-90 ~ 100 113 113 72 M5X16 M5X25  M5X16  M5X12 M4 | M24X15 11

Ul V1 Wi url vl wi YVF2-112~132 121 129 80 | M5X16  MS5X25 M5X20  M5X16 = M5 | 2XM30X2 2XP15

+ + Ul Tvi [wi + YVF2-160 ~ 180 163 173 92 M6X16 M6X25 M6X16 M6EX12 M6 | 2XM36X2 2XD25
I I I YVF2-200 ~ 225 188 208 = 107 | M8x25 M8x35 M8x25  M8x16 = M8 | 2XM48x2 2XP36
1 1 1 YVF2-250 ~ 280 217 246 120 M8x25 M8x35 M8x25 M8x16 M10 = 2XM64x2 2XD51
U L2 L3 L1 L2 L3 L1 Lol Las YVF2-315 280 320 165 | M10x25 M10x45 M10x30 M10x20 M12 | 2XM64x2 2XP51
YVF2-355 350 475 | 285 | M12X30 M12X80 M12X30 M10X25 M20 | 2XM72X2 2XD52

L21 |22 L23

19» «20
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SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

N EEI]E( . %iﬁﬂiﬁliﬂ Bearing-. Seal & Lubrication

A mﬂu':l:u'ﬁﬁﬁ% Side Terminal Box

FEHES e JEGHERR J 5 .
Motor type DE NDE
? YVF2-80 620477 620477 20 47 14
T YVF2-90 620527 620527 25 52 15
?’ YVF2-100 620622 620677 30 62 16 R
- YVF2-112 630622 630627 30 72 19 bearing data
4 YVF2-132 630877 630877 40 90 23 ;
| YVF2-160 6309 6309 45 100 25
= YVF2-180 6311 6311 55 120 29
) C YVF2-200 6312 6312 60 130 31
YVF2-225 6313 6313 65 140 33
e YVF2-250 6314 6314 70 150 35
YVF2-280 2P 6314 6314 70 150 35
YVF2-280 4-8P 6317 6317 85 180 41
YVF2-315 2P 6316 6316 80 170 39
YVF2-315 4-8P 6319 6319 95 200 45 Sl I N N
YVF2-355(2P) (B3.835) 6319 6319 95 200 45
YVF2-3552P)V1 6319 7319 95 200 45
YVF2-355(4-8P) (B3,B35) 6322 6322 110 240 50
YVF2-355(4-68)V1 6322 7322 110 240 50
YVF2-35512(2P) (B3,835) 6319/C3 6319/C3 95 200 45
YVF2-35512(4-8P) (B3,835) | NU324 6324 120 260 55 /
YVF2-35512(2P) V1 6319C3 7319 95 200 45
YVF2-35512(4-8P) V1 NU324 7324 110 260 55
A (
EPE
FBHES THERIAS o
- ; " Motor type Oil seal size T g ¥ Ringlol sea)
YVF2-80 95 95 56 | M5X16 M5X25 M5SX16 | MSX12 | M4 | M24X15 o11 YVF2-90 RB25x40x4.0 ®25 40 3 6
YVF2-100 RB30x47x4.5 ®30 | ®47 35 6.5
YVF2-90 ~ 100 105 109 = 56  M5X16 MSX25 MSX16 MSX12 M4 | M24X15 o1 TR RB30xA7xA.5 030 | 047 35 65
YVF2-112~132 | 117 125 65 | M5X16 MS5X25 M5X20  M5X16 = M5 | 2XM30X2 2XD15 YVF2-132 RBAOX57x4.5 ®40 | @57 35 65
YVF2-160~180 = 155 177 87  M6X16 M6X25 M6X16 M6X12 M6 | 2XM36X2 2XP25 YVF2-160 RB45x62x4.5 ®45 P62 35 6.5 i
YVF2-180 RBS55X75x5.5 ®55 ®75 45 6.5
YVF2-200~225 = 176 | 212 | 107 | M6X20 M8X35 M8X20 M8X16 M8 | 2XM48X2 2XD36 WE2-200 B0 S o0 | om0 s o
YVF2-250~280 212 | 248 | 115 = M6X20 M8X35 M8X30 M8x16 M10 | 2XM64x2 2X®51 YVF2-225 RB65x855.5 65 85 45 8
YVF2-315 276 332 | 164 | M8x25 MI10x45 M10x30 M10x20 M12 | 2XM64x2 2X®51 YVF2-250 RB70x90x5.5 ®70 | @90 45 8
YVF2-355 340 | 410 | 275 | MB8X30 MI12X40 M12X30 M10X25 M20 = 2XM72X2 = 2X®52 YVF2-280-2 RB70x90x5.5 70 | 90 45 8 -
YVF2-280-4.6.8 RB85x105x5.5 ®85 | @105 | 45 8 §
YVF2-315-2 RB8OX100x5.5 ®80 | @100 | 45 8
YVF2-315-468 RB95x115x5.5 ®95 | @115 | 45 8 L]
H

21
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SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

HEMX

Sales Area Distribution Map

A EIHE'( . ’&":iﬂ*ﬂi[ili% Bearing. Seal & Lubrication

S
I AE IxzhiH (D.E.) JE3RENE (N.D.E.) TR
Motor type 5 5 : 5 5 0|EI) seal data
YVF2-80 20 35 5 20 35 5 .
YVF2-90 25 40 5) 25 40 5
YVF2-100 30 52 7 30 52 7
YVF2-112 30 52 7 30 52 7 B
YVF2-132 40 62 5 40 62 5
YVF2-160 45 65 8 45 65 8
YVF2-180 55 75 8 55 75 8
YVF2-200 60 80 8 60 80 8
YVF2-225 65 90 10 65 90 10 o]l
YVF2-250 70 95 10 70 95 10
YVF2-280-2 70 95 10 70 95 10
YVF2-280-4.6.8 85 110 12 85 110 12
YVF2-315-2 80 100 10 80 100 10
YVF2-315-4.6.8 95 120 12 95 120 12
YVF2-355-2 95 120 12 95 120 12 T
YVF2-355-4.6.8 110 140 12 110 140 12
YVF2-35512(2P) 95 120 12 95 120 12
YVF2-35512(4-8P) 120 150 12 120 150 12

* EBHECE T IURAN A RIEATIR, MARACIHHR.

Motors are equipped with bearings from excellent manufacturers.In general the bearings have C3 clearances.

* 80~ 1324\ EESEEANAEEH AR,
Motors of frame sizes 80-132 are fitted with closed bearings. IEL‘.I\/L}E' tmiﬂﬁi%

Company Location Map

¢ 160~355H | EESEE A A HE R e T i B FHE R kR B ien e ReE s A InE, LAMEEhRAR TS,
Motors of frame sizes 160-355 are fitted with open bearings and regreasing device. Depending on the useful life of
grease,open bearings must be regreased in good time so that the scheduled bearing service life is reached.

AILEBIERHAIR R EREEEIERE

FBEES L3 (s VE SO =L s i VE S GBS, 70°CAT) Quantity of grease in
Motor type DE Bearing NDE Bearing ope$§ I;‘;atsgpgp%%'t%‘ﬂezouugsty{o.,C bearing chamber
n<3600r/min n<1800r/min n<1200r/min g
YVF2(YVF2)-160 6309 6309 6000 10000 | 16000 13
YVF2(YVF2)-180 6311 6311 4000 9000 14000 15
YVF2(YVF2)-200 6312 6312 3500 6500 11000 20
YVF2(YVF2)-225 6313 6313 3000 5500 8500 22
YVF2(YVF2)-250 6314 6314 2000 5000 8000 23 7 — e
YVF2(YVF2)-280 2P 6314 6314 1200 - - 30 F & TMP;%,;;D@EER
YVF2(YVF2)-280 4-8P 6317 6317 - 4000 6000 35 pijing” ./ &%
YVF2(YVF2)-315 2P 6316 6316 1200 - - 30 HEHERRETIHTX
YVF2(YVF2)-315 4-8P 6319 6319 - 2000 3000 45 ’ R
YVF2(YVF2)-355(2P) (B3.B35) 6319 6319 - - - 30 ) e .
YVF2(YVF2)-355(2P)V1 6319 7319 1200 = = 30 CHINA: > iﬂfﬁé’iﬁ'ﬂfﬁﬁﬁ?’”ﬂ
YVF2(YVF2)-355(4-8P) (B3,B35) 6322 6322 - 1400 2200 60 i
YVF2(YVF2)-355(4-8P)V1 6322 7322 = 1400 2200 60
YVF2(YVF2)-35512(2P) (B3,B35) 6319/C3 6319/C3 1200 - - 30
YVF2(YVF2)-35512(4-8P) (B3,B35 NU324 6324 = 1200 2000 80
YVF2(YVF2)-35512(2P) V1 6319C3 7319 1200 - - 30
YVF2(YVF2)-35512(4-8P) V1 NU324 7324 - 1200 2000 80

i 1. SZCER AR I B AR B AIZ R DA EA BRI —,
Vertical motors should be greased twice as often as horizontal motors.

2. BiRETRERIE70°C iY, BINFINEBIEMN BEIZ4EE.
Regreasing time should be reduced if bearing operating temperature is in excess of 70°C. 0
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SHANDONG HUALI ELECTRIC MOTOR GROUP CO.,LTD.

N IEF aall 2|:| Main Product Introduction

A\ gpé{'ﬁ Cooperative Partner

YE3RFI=1ER S5 (H80-355)

YEAZFI=1EF 5, (H80-355)
YESRFI=1ER 2 HEH, (H80-355)
YE3RFSEERHERN L Z e (H80-355)
Y-HZFIRBR=1ER 2 (H63-355)
YDZFIE R ZIE=1ER R (H80-315)
YDTZFIBRNHN B E=1E5 2 (H80- 315)
YVRZFIZSRE= 18RS Bafil (H80- 355)
YHEFIEHER=18R MM (H80-315)
Y-WEFIFSML=1ER B, (H80-355)
YTRFIHRUBNA R =852 BaH (H80-132)
1L(P23)RFI=HEREHEAH(H160-355)

Y(IP23) ZFI=1EFE | (H400-500)
YZSZFIEER=ER LM (H160-225)
YEJRFRBREHIE =R 20 st (H80- 225)
YBK3ZAET H T FRIREL =tE R0 i (H80-355)
HM3ZFI =8R8, (H80-355)

HMAZFI =8R8 (H80-355)

YB2-H. YB3-HZJISAFIRIER =185 manil(H80-355)
YBBPZRS RIS R =185 Bal(H80-355)
YBX3R SR RIREL = 18R B (H80-355)
YBX4ZRS SRR IRIREL = 1R S HB M (H80-355)
YBXSRFISHERIRE = 8RS HaH(H80-355)
YEB3RFUM L IHIREE =R Bafil(H80-355)
YFBARFMRIHIRER =15 S Bl (H80-355)
YFBS RS IIRE = 1B RSB (HBO-355)
Y3ZFI=HER M (H355-450)
YZSIBE=1EFS B (H355- 800)

YKKZF B E=185% 2 sl (H355-800)
Y2ZFIBE=1ERTEH (H355- 560)
YXZRFIEHEE=ERSHEL (6KV, H355-630)
YXRFIEMEE=ERS L (10KV, H400-630)
YRESIBES 7 =Rl (H355-1000)
YRKKZRF I RSkt =150 mantl (H355-1000)
YFSSZAIRR A KA1 & EEHL (H450-630)
YRWKZFITURFR LR &EEH (H500)

25»

YE3 Series 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YE4 Series 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YE5 Series 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YE3 Series Special Motor for Smoke and Heat Exhaust Ventilators
Y-H Series 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor In Ships

YD Series 3-Phase Multi-Speed Motor

YDT Series Ventilator used 3-Phase Multi-Speed Motor

YVF2 Series Frequency Control 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YH Series High Slip 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

Y-W Series Outdoor used 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YT Series Ventilator used 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

1L(IP23) Series 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

Y(IP23) Series 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YZS Series Crane 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YEJ Series Electromagnetic Braking 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor
YBK3 Series Flameproof 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor for Coal Mines
HM3 Series 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

HM4 Series 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YB2-H, YB3-H Series Flameproof 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor For Ships
YBBP Series Flameproof Frequency Control 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor
YBX3 Series High Efficiency Flameproof 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor
YBX4 Series High Efficiency Flameproof 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor
YBX5 Series High Efficiency Flameproof 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor
YFB3 Series Dust Explosion-Proof 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YFB4 Series Dust Explosion-Proof 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YFB5 Series Dust Explosion-Proof 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

Y3 Series 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

Y Series High-Voltage 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YKK Series High-Voltage 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

Y2 Series High-Voltage 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor

YX Series High Efficiency High-Voltage 3-Phase Asynchronous Motor
YR Series High-Voltage 3-Phase Wound Rotor Asynchronous Motor
YRKK Series High-Voltage 3-Phase Wound Rotor Asynchronous Motor
YFSS Series Doubly Fed Induction Windmill Generator

YFWK Series Doubly Fed Induction Windmill Generator
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